Energizing Our Worldhammondpowersolutions.com
HPS MINI POWER
CENTERS
2 hammondpowersolutions.com
HPS Mini Power Centers are a convenient pre-wired power center that saves you time, money, and space.  It combines a pre-wired
primary and secondary breaker, secondary power panel, and dry-type shielded transformer in a Type 3R enclosure.  Simply add the
required branch circuit breakers and you effortlessly have a power center that is ready for indoor or outdoor use!
Features

Applications
Data Subject to Change Without Notice
480 PRIMARY VOLTS 120/240 SECONDARY VOLTS 60 HZ
kVA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Max. Secondary
Circuits*  Overall Dimensions - Inches [mm] Weight
Lbs. [kg]                                   120 V
(1 Pole)
240 V
(2 Pole) Width Depth Height
5 M1PC005LESF 8 4 11.25 [285.75] 7.75 [196.85] 31.94 [811.23] 127 [57]
7.5 M1PC007LESF 8 4 13.88 [352.43] 11.13 [282.58] 31.94 [811.23] 201 [91]
10 M1PC010LESF 8 4 13.88 [352.43] 11.13 [282.58] 34.19 [868.38] 210 [95]
15 M1PC015LESF 12 6 15.13 [384.18] 12.50 [317.50] 34.19 [868.38] 291 [131]
25 M1PC025LESF 20 10 16.25 [412.75] 13.63 [346.08] 41.56 [1055.71] 423 [190]
600 PRIMARY VOLTS 120/240 SECONDARY VOLTS 60 HZ
kVA
Rating
Catalog
Number
Max. Secondary
Circuits*  Overall Dimensions - Inches [mm] Weight
Lbs. [kg]                                   120 V
(1 Pole)
240 V
(2 Pole) Width Depth Height
5 M1PC005PESF 8 4 11.25 [285.75] 7.75 [196.85] 31.94 [811.23] 127 [57]
7.5 M1PC007PESF 8 4 13.88 [352.43] 11.13 [282.58] 31.94 [811.23] 201 [91]
10 M1PC010PESF 8 4 13.88 [352.43] 11.13 [282.58] 34.19 [868.38] 210 [95]
15 M1PC015PESF 12 6 15.13 [384.18] 12.50 [317.50] 34.19 [868.38] 291 [131]
25 M1PC025PESF 20 10 16.25 [412.75] 13.63 [346.08] 41.56 [1055.71] 423 [190]
kVA
Primary Breaker Secondary
Breaker
Max. Rating